PRO-2200
Series
Access Modules
Automation & Control Solutions
Honeywell Security - Asia Pacific
Hong Kong Tel: (852) 2405 2323 Fax: (852) 2415 3112
Shanghai: Tel: (86) 21-5240 1243 Fax: (86) 21-5240 1229
Beijing: Tel: (86) 10-8801 8796 Fax: (86) 10-8801 8803

enclosures) Capacity: Nine modules.
Power supply and battery not included
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order # Description
PRO-2200 Controllers
PRO22IC PRO-2200 Intelligent Controller
PRO22R1 PRO-2200 Single Reader Module
PRO22R2 PRO-2200 Dual Reader Module
PRO22OUT PRO-2200 Sixteen Relay Output Module
PRO22IN PRO-2200 Sixteen Alarm Input Module
PRO22EN PRO-2200 Network Interface Module
PRO-Series Enclosures
PRO22ENC1 (Wall-mount) Capacity: Nine modules. Power supply and battery not included
PRO22ENC2 (19" Rack-mount) Capacity: Nine modules. Power supply and battery not included
PRO22ENC3 (Tile-mount) Capacity: Two modules. Power supply and battery included
PRO22ENC4 (Tile-mount) Capacity: One module (PRO22R1 only). Power supply and battery
included
PRO22ENC5 (Cage only for custom enclosures) Capacity: Nine modules. Power supply and
battery not included
Optional Accessories
PRO22DCC Daisy Chain cable required for PRO22ENC1, PRO22ENC2 and PRO22ENC5
PRO22E1PS 4-Amp rack-mounted power supply with battery backup required for PRO22ENC1,
PRO22ENC2 and PRO22ENC5
Hardwired Kits
PRO22E1IC Includes: PRO22ENC1, PRO22IC, PRO22E1PS, PRO22BAT1 and PRO22DCC
PRO22E2IC Includes: PRO22ENC2, PRO22IC, PRO22E1PS, PRO22BAT1 and PRO22DCC
Network Kits
PRO22E1EN Includes: PRO22ENC1, PRO22IC, PRO22EN, PRO22E1PS, PRO22BAT1 and
PRO22DCC
PRO22E2EN Includes: PRO22ENC2, PRO22IC, PRO22EN, PRO22E1PS, PRO22BAT1 and
PRO22DCC
PRO-2200
Series Access Modules
The PRO-2200 Series family of access modules are controlled by